Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
80
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
FLEXIBLE HOSES - S/S BRAIDED AND UNBRAIDED, CUSTOM LENGTHS AND END
CONNECTIONS
FLEXIBLE HOSE
S/S Flexible Braided Hose Available in Sizes 15mm-200mm, various Lengths and End Connections (Threaded, Flanged, Grooved). Please
contact Sales for all Enquiries.
SCREWED VALVES AND STRAINERS
BUGATTI BALL VALVES - SCREWED
• Dual Approved Watermark and AGA Approved High Quality Italian Made Bugatti DR Brass Ball
Valves.
• Lever Handle - Threaded Female/Female and Male/Female.  Lockable Options.
• Maximum Working Pressure: 2100Kpa     Temperature Range Water:  0.5 - 120C (Intermittent)
FEMALE X FEMALE BSP LOCKABLE
BG636GWL.15 15mm
BG636GWL.20 20mm
BG636GWL.25 25mm
BG636GWL.32 32mm
BG636GWL.40 40mm
BG636GWL.50 50mm
MALE X FEMALE BSP LOCKABLE
BG656GWL.15 15mm
BG656GWL.20 20mm
BG656GWL.25 25mm
BG656GWL.32 32mm
BG656GWL.40 40mm
BG656GWL.50 50mm
FEMALE X FEMALE BSP
BG636GW.15 15mm
BG636GW.20 20mm
BG636GW.25 25mm
BG636GW.32 32mm
BG636GW.40 40mm
BG636GW.50 50mm
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
81

GV02 20mm
GV03 25mm
GV04 32mm
GV05 40mm
GV06 50mm
Y STRAINERS - SCREWED
GENERAL PURPOSE Y STRAINERS BR - SCREWED
BYS15 15mm
BYS20 20mm
BYS25 25mm
BYS32 32mm
BYS40 40mm
BYS50 50mm
HVAC WM BALL VALVES W TEST POINTS
WATERMARK APPROVED HVAC BALL VALVES WITH TEST PLUGS
HVW10F 10mm
HVW15F 15mm
HVW20F 20mm
HVW25F 25mm
HVW32F 32mm
HVW40F 40mm
HVW50F 50mm
TEST PLUG (HVAC SCREWED WITH CAP)
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11

ER595052 15nb (20 - 21.3mm) M10
ER595053 20nb (25 - 26.9mm) M10
ER595054 25nb (32 - 33.7mm) M10
ER595056 32nb (40 - 42.4mm) M10
ER595057 40nb (48.3 to 50mm) M10
ER595059 50nb (60.3 - 63mm) M10
ER595061 65nb (75 - 76.1mm) M10
ER596060 80nb (88.9 - 90mm) M10
ER595062 100nb (110 - 114.3mm) M10
ER596062 65nb (75 - 76.1mm) M12
ER595063 80nb (88.9 - 90mm) M12
ER596063 100nb (110 - 114.3mm) M12
ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
• Steel
• Hot Dip Galvanised
ERADJ-020-GWIR-HDG 20nb
ERADJ-025-GWIR-HDG 25nb
ERADJ-032-GWIR-HDG 32nb
ERADJ-040-GWIR-HDG 40nb
ERADJ-050-GWIR-HDG 50nb
ERADJ-065-GWIR-HDG 65nb
ERADJ-080-GWIR-HDG 80nb
ERADJ-100-GWIR-HDG 100nb
ERADJ-125-GWIR-HDG 125nb
ERADJ-150-GWIR-HDG 150nb
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
87
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
DEEP SADDLE
• Steel
• ElectoGalvanised
ERCDS32  32nb EG
ERCDS40  40nb EG
ERCDS50  50nb EG
SHALLOW SADDLE
• Steel
• ElectroGalvanised
ERCLS25 25nb
ERCLS32 32nb
ERCLS40 40nb
ERCLS50 50nb
ERCLS65 65nb
TWIST CLIP
• Steel
• PreGalvanised
ERCTC25 25nb
ERCTC32 32nb
ERCTC40 40nb
ERCTC50 50nb
ERCTC65 65nb
CHANNEL CLIP
• Steel
• Galvanised
ERCHC-015-GWIR-GAL 15nb
ERCHC-020-GWIR-GAL 20nb
ERCHC-025-GWIR-GAL 25nb
ERCHC-032-GWIR-GAL 32nb
ERCHC-040-GWIR-GAL 40nb
ERCHC-050-GWIR-GAL 50nb
ERCHC-065-GWIR-GAL 65nb
ERCHC-080-GWIR-GAL 80nb
ERCHC-100-GWIR-GAL 100nb
ERCHC-125-GWIR-GAL 125nb
ERCHC-150-GWIR-GAL 150nb
ERCHC-200-GWIR-GAL 200nb
ERCHC-250-GWIR-GAL 250nb
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
88
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
CHANNEL CLIP
• Steel
• Hot Dip Galvanised
ERCHC-015-GWIR-HDG 15nb
ERCHC-020-GWIR-HDG 20nb
ERCHC-025-GWIR-HDG 25nb
ERCHC-032-GWIR-HDG 32nb
ERCHC-040-GWIR-HDG 40nb
ERCHC-050-GWIR-HDG 50nb
ERCHC-065-GWIR-HDG 65nb
ERCHC-080-GWIR-HDG 80nb
ERCHC-100-GWIR-HDG 100nb
ERCHC-125-GWIR-HDG 125nb
ERCHC-150-GWIR-HDG 150nb
ERCHC-200-GWIR-HDG 200nb
ERCHC-250-GWIR-HDG 250nb
CADDY HORIZONTAL MOUNTING PLATE
• ElectroGalvanised
ERCMP10 M10
ERCMP8 M8

C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
NUT CLIP
• Steel
• ElectroGalvanised
ERCNC20 20nb
ERCNC25 25nb
ERCNC32 32nb
ERCNC40 40nb
ERCNC50 50nb
ERCNC65 65nb
ERCNC65M12 65nb M12
ERCNC80 80nb
ERCNC80M12 80nb M12
ERCNC100 100nb
ERCNC100M12 100nb M12
ERCNC125 125nb
ERCNC125M12 125nb M12
ERCNC150 150nb
ERCNC150M12 150nb M12
PEAR BANDS
• Steel
• ElectroGalvanised
EREPB27 20nb

ERES3300 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (3m)
ERES3300T 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (3m)
ERES4121PLX6 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (6m)
ERES4121SLOTX6 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (6m)
ERES4141PLX6 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (6m)
ERES4141SLOTX6 41 x 41 x 2.5mm (6m)
SLOTTED ANGLE - EG
EREA3030 30 x 30mm
EREA5050 50 x 50mm
CHANNEL NUT WITH SPRING
ER315085 UA 506 M6
ER315095 UA 608 M8
ER315105 UA 810 M10
ER315115 UA 812 M12
TWO PIECE CLIP
ERTPC-015-GWIR-HDG 15nb
ERTPC-020-GWIR-HDG 20nb
ERTPC-025-GWIR-HDG 25nb
ERTPC-032-GWIR-HDG 32nb
ERTPC-040-GWIR-HDG 40nb
ERTPC-050-GWIR-HDG 50nb
ERTPC-065-GWIR-HDG 65nb
ERTPC-080-GWIR-HDG 80nb
ERTPC-100-GWIR-HDG 100nb
ERTPC-125-GWIR-HDG 125nb
ERTPC-150-GWIR-HDG 150nb
THREADED ROD - ZP
ERROD-M10X3-ZP M10 x 3m
ERROD-M12X3-ZP M12 x 3m
Code Description Size

DUAL BOOSTER S/S
BRDS100-SS ASSY - Dual Booster B/E and Riser RG  100mm  Stortz
BRDC100-SS ASSY - Dual Booster B/E and Riser RG 100mm  CFA
BRD5V100-SS ASSY - Dual Booster B/E and Riser RG 100mm 5vt
BRDQ100-SS ASSY - Dual Booster B/E and Riser RG 100mm QRT
BRDN100-SS ASSY - Dual Booster B/E and Riser RG 100mm NSW
QUAD BOOSTER S/S
BRQS150-SS ASSY - Quad Booster B/E and Riser RG 150mm Stortz
BRQC150-SS ASSY - Quad Booster B/E and Riser RG 150mm CFA
BRQ5V150-SS ASSY - Quad Booster B/E and Riser RG 150mm 5vt
BRQQ150-SS ASSY - Quad Booster B/E and Riser RG 150mm QRT
BRQN150-SS ASSY - Quad Booster B/E and Riser RG 150mm NSW
*Special Order
H-PATTERNS: BOOSTER AND FEED HYDRANT ASSEMBLIES
H-PATTERN (AS2419.1)
BFHDS100 Booster & Feed Hyd RG 100mm Dual - Storz
BFHDC100 Booster & Feed Hyd RG 100mm Dual - CFA
BFHDQ100 Booster & Feed Hyd RG 100mm Dual - QLD
BFHDN100 Booster & Feed Hyd RG 100mm Dual - NSW
BFHDS150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Dual - Storz
BFHDC150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Dual - CFA
BFHDQ151 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Dual - QRT
BFHDN152 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Dual - NSW
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
98
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
BFHQS150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Quad - Storz
BFHQC150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Quad - CFA
BFHQQ150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Quad - QRT
BFHQN150 Booster & Feed Hyd 150mm Quad - NSW
H-PATTERNS W SDCV AND BI-PASS TRIMMED TO WATERBOARD REGULATIONS (VIC ONLY)
DUAL 100MM
BFHDS100SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - Storz SEW
BFHDS100CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - Storz CWW
BFHDS100YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - Storz YVW
BFHDC100SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - CFA SEW
BFHDC100CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - CFA CWW
BFHDC100YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - CFA YVW
BFHD5V100CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 100mm Dual w SDCV - 5V CWW
DUAL 150MM
BFHDS150SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - Storz SEW
BFHDS150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - Storz CWW
BFHDS150YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - Storz YVW
BFHDC150SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - CFA SEW
BFHDC150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - CFA CWW
BFHDC150YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - CFA YVW
BFHDC5V150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Dual w SDCV - 5V CWW
QUAD 150MM
BFHQS150SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - Storz SEW
BFHQS150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - Storz CWW
BFHQS150YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - Storz YVW
BFHQC150SEW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - CFA SEW
BFHQC150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - CFA CWW
BFHQC150YVW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - CFA YVW
BFHQ5V150CWW Booster & SS Feed Hyd 150mm Quad w SDCV - 5V CWW
*For Other Water Agency Detector Check Bi-Pass arrangements please contact Sales.
STANDPIPES, STORTZ SUCTION CONNECTIONS AND BRIGADE ADAPTORS
HYDRANT STANDPIPES
STPCFA CFA

99
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
STORTZ SUCTION CONNECTIONS (ADAPTORS) WITH CAP
SSA125100075 125 BSP x 100 x 75
SSA100075RG 100 RG x 100 x 75
SSA150100075RG 150 RG x 100 x 75
SSA150100075FL 150 FLG x 100 x 75
SSA150125090 150 BSP x 125 x 90
SSA150125090RG 150 RG x 125 x 90
SSA150125090FL 15O FLG x 125 x 90
SSA1501259075 150 BSP x 125 x 75
SSA1501259075RG 150 RG x 90 x 75
SSA1501259075FL 150 FLG x 125 x 90 x75
Individual adaptors available on request.  Please contact sales for pricing enquiries
STORTZ ADAPTORS
Storz Adaptors are used to form the easiest and quickest connection from Hose Couplings to  Fire Fighting Fittings such as branch pipes,
nozzles, hydrant boosters, pumps etc.
• Specifications:  Aluminium Alloy- Forged   Pressure Rating:  1600Kpa
STORTZ FEMALE ADAPTORS
AD-SZ-25-1NH-F Storz 25 x 1" NH FEMALE
AD-SZ-25-12BSP-F Storz 25 x 12 BSP Female
AD-SZ-25-19BSP-F Storz 25 x 19 BSP Female
AD-SZ-25-25BSP-F Storz 25 x 25 BSP Female
AD-SZ-38-38BSP-F Storz 38 x 38 BSP Female
AD-SZ-52-38BSP-F Storz 52 x 38 BSP Female
AD-SZ-52-52BSP-F Storz 52 x 52 BSP Female
AD-SZ-65-38BSP-F Storz 65 x 38 BSP Female
AD-SZ-65-52BSP-F Storz 65 x 52 BSP Female
AD-SZ-65-65BSP-F Storz 65 x 65 BSP Female
AD-SZ-65-2.5NH-F Storz 65 x 2.5" NH Female
AD-SZ-65-CFA-F Storz 65 x CFA Female
AD-SZ-65-MFB-F Storz 65 x MFB Female
AD-SZ-65-NSW-F Storz 65 x NSW Female
AD-SZ-65-QRT-F Storz 65 x QRT Female
AD-SZ-65-SA-F Storz 65 x SA Female
AD-SZ-65-BI-F Storz 65 x BI Female
AD-SZ-75-52BSP-F Storz 75 x 52 BSP Female
AD-SZ-75-65BSP-F Storz 75 x 65 BSP Female
AD-SZ-75-75BSP-F Storz 75 x 75 BSP Female
AD-SZ-90-65BSP-F Storz 90 x 65 BSP Female
AD-SZ-90-75BSP-F Storz 90 x 75 BSP Female
AD-SZ-100-65BSP-F Storz 100 x 65 BSP Female
AD-SZ-100-75BSP-F Storz 100 x 75 BSP Female
AD-SZ-100-100BSP-F Storz 100 x 100 BSP Female
AD-SZ-100-CFA-F Storz 100x CFA Female
AD-SZ-125-65BSP-F Storz 125 x 65BSP Female
AD-SZ-125-1005BSP-F Storz 125 x 100 BSP Female
AD-SZ-125-125BSP-F Storz 125 x 125 BSP Female
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
100
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
AD-SZ-125-4.5NH-F Storz 125 x 4.5" NH Female
AD-SZ-125-5NH-F Storz 125 x 5" NH Female
AD-SZ-150-150BSP-F Storz150 x 150 BSP Female
STORTZ ADAPTORS - MALE TO FEMALE
AD-SZ-25-1NH-M Storz 25 x 1" NH Male
AD-SZ-25-1NPSH-M Storz 25 x 1" NPSH Male
AD-SZ-25-12BSP-M Storz 25 x 12 BSP Male
AD-SZ-25-19BSP-M Storz 25 x 19 BSP Male
AD-SZ-25-25BSP-M Storz 25 x 25 BSP Male
AD-SZ-38-25BSP-M Storz 38x 25 BSP Male
AD-SZ-38-38BSP-M Storz 38 x 38 BSP Male
AD-SZ-52-38BSP-M Storz 52 x 38 BSP Male
AD-SZ-52-52BSP-M Storz 52x 52 BSP Male
AD-SZ-65-38BSP-M Storz 65 x 38 BSP Male
AD-SZ-65-52BSP-M Storz 65 x 52 BSP Male
AD-SZ-65-65BSP-M Storz 55 x 65 BSP Male
AD-SZ-65-2.5NH-M Storz 65 x 2.5" NH Male
AD-SZ-65-CFA-M Storz 65 x CFA Male
AD-SZ-65-MFB-M Storz 65 x MFB Male
AD-SZ-65-NSW-M Storz 65 x NSW Male
AD-SZ-65-QRT-M Storz 65 x QRT Male
AD-SZ-65-SA-M Storz 65 x SA Male
AD-SZ-65-BI-M Storz 65 x BI Male
AD-SZ-75-52BSP-M Storz 75 x 52 BSP Male
AD-SZ-75-65BSP-M Storz 75 x 65 BSP Male
AD-SZ-75-75BSP-M Storz 75 x75 BSP Male
AD-SZ-90-65BSP-M Storz 90 x 65 BSP Male
AD-SZ-90-75BSP-M Storz 90 x 75 BSP Male
AD-SZ-100-100BSP-M Storz100 x 100 BSP Male
AD-SZ-125-100BSP-M Storz125 x 100 BSP Male
AD-SZ-125-125BSP-M Storz 125 x 125 BSP Male
AD-SZ-150-150BSP-M Storz 150 x 150 BSP Male
STORTZ X STORTZ REDUCERS
Storz to Storz Reducers are used to connect the Hoses or Fittings having different sizes. The Storz Reducers are available with Clamp
Fittings on both ends, thereby enabling to connect the required reduced sizes. The seals are provided on both sides of the Storz formation.
AD-SZR-38-25 Storz 38 x Storz 25
AD-SZR-52-25 Storz 52 x Storz 25
AD-SZR-52-38 Storz 52 x Storz 38
AD-SZR-65-25 Storz 65 x Storz25
AD-SZR-65-38 Storz 65 x Storz 38
AD-SZR-65-52 Storz 65x Storz 52
AD-SZR-75-52 Storz 75 x Storz 52
AD-SZR-75-65 Storz 75 x Storz 65
AD-SZR-90-65 Storz 90 x Storz 65
AD-SZR-90-75 Storz 90x Storz 75
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
101
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
AD-SZR-100-75 Storz 100 x Storz 75
AD-SZR-100-90 Storz 100 x Storz 90
AD-SZR-150-100 Storz 150 x Storz 100
AD-SZR-150-125 Storz 150 x Storz 125
STORTZ CAPS WITH CHAIN
AD-SZC-25 Storz 25 CAP 25mm
AD-SZC-38 Storz 38 CAP 38mm
AD-SZC-52 Storz 52 CAP 52mm
AD-SZC-65 Storz 65 CAP 65mm
AD-SZC-75 Storz 75 CAP 75mm
AD-SZC-90 Storz 90 CAP 90mm
AD-SZC-100 Storz 100 CAP 100mm
AD-SZC-125 Storz 125 CAP 125mm
AD-SZC-150 Storz 150 CAP 150mm
BRIGADE ADAPTORS - CFA, MFB, QRT AND SA
• Specifications: Brass and Aluminium Alloy - all adaptors are Forged.
• Pressure Rating: 1600Kpa
BRIGADE ADAPTORS BRASS - MALE TO FEMALE  (CFA, MFB, QRT, SA)
AD-CFA-65M-38BSPF-B 65CFA Male x 38 BSP Female
AD-CFA-65M-50BSPF-B 65CFA Male x 50 BSP Female
AD-CFA-65M-65BSPF-B 65CFA Male x 65 BSP Female
AD-CFA-65M-65MFBF-B 65CFA Male x 65 MFB Female
AD-MFB-65M-38BSPF-B 65MFB Male x 38 BSP Female
AD-MFB-65M-50BSPF-B 65MFB Male x 50 BSP Female
AD-MFB-65M-65BSPF-B 65MFB Male x 65 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65M-38BSPF-B 65QRT Male x 38 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65M-50BSPF-B 65QRT Male x 50 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65M-65BSPF-B 65QRT Male x 65 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-38BSPF-B 65SA Male x 38 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-50BSPF-B 65SA Male x 50 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-65BSPF-B 65SA Male x 65 BSP Female
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
102
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
BRIGADE ADAPTORS BRASS - MALE TO MALE (CFA, MFB, QRT, SA)
AD-CFA-65M-38BSPM-B 65CFA Male x 38 BSP Male
AD-CFA-65M-50BSPM-B 65CFA Male x 50 BSP Male
AD-CFA-65M-65BSPM-B 65CFA Male x 65 BSP Male
AD-MFB-65M-38BSPM-B 65MFB Male x 38 BSP Male
AD-MFB-65M-50BSPM-B 65MFB Male x 50 BSP Male
AD-MFB-65M-65BSPM-B 65MFB Male x 65 BSP Male
AD-QRT-65M-38BSPM-B 65QRT Male x 38 BSP Male
AD-QRT-65M-50BSPM-B 65QRT Male x 50 BSP Male
AD-QRT-65M-65BSPM-B 65QRT Male x 65 BSP Male
AD-SA-65M-38BSPM-B 65SA Male x 38 BSP Male
AD-SA-65M-50BSPM-B 65SA Male x 50 BSP Male
AD-SA-65M-65BSPM-B 65SA Male x 65 BSP Male
BRIGADE ADAPTORS BRASS - FEMALE TO MALE (CFA, MFB, QRT, SA)
AD-CFA-65F-19BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 19 BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-25BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 25BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-32BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 32BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-38BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 38 BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-50BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 50BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-65BSPM-B 65CFA Female X 65 BSP Male
AD-CFA-65F-65MFBM-B 65CFA Female X 65 MFB Male
AD-MFB-65F-19BSPM-B 65MFB Female X 19BSP Male
AD-MFB-65F-25BSPF-B 65MFB Female X 25BSP Female
AD-MFB-65F-32BSPF-B 65MFB Female X 32BSP Female
AD-MFB-65F-38BSPF-B 65MFB Female X 38BSP Female
AD-MFB-65F-50BSPF-B 65MFB Female X 50BSP Female
AD-MFB-65F-65BSPF-B 65MFB Female X 65BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-19BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 19 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-25BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 25 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-32BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 32 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-38BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 38BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-50BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 50BSP Female
AD-QRT-65F-65BSPF-B 65QRT Female X 65 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-19BSPF-B 65SA Female X 19 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-25BSPF-B 65SA Female X 25 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-32BSPF-B 65SA Female X 32 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-38BSPF-B 65SA Female X 38 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-50BSPF-B 65SA Female X 50 BSP Female
AD-SA-65F-65BSPF-B 65SA Female X 65 BSP Female
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
103

1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
BRIGADE ADAPTORS BRASS - SWIVEL ADAPTORS  (CFA, SA)
PSW-65CFAF-65BSPF-B Swivel 65CFA Female X 65 BSP Female
PSW-65CFAf-65CFAF-B Swivel 65CFA Female X 65 CFA Female
PSW-65CFAf-80BSPF-B Swivel 65CFA Female X 80 BSP Female
PSW-65CFAf-65BSPM-B Swivel 65CFA Female X 65 BSP Male
PSW-65CFAf-80BSPM-B Swivel 65CFA Female X 80 BSP Male
PSW-65SAF-65BSPM-B Swivel 65SA Female X 65 BSP Male
BRIGADE ADAPTORS ALUMINIUM -  FEMALE TO MALE (QRT, SA)
AD-QRT-65F-38BSPM-A 65QRT Female X 38 BSP Male
AD-QRT-65F-50BSPM-A 65QRT Female X 50 BSP Male
AD-QRT-65F-65BSPM-A 65QRT Female X 65 BSP Male
AD-SA-65F-38BSPF-A 65SA Female X 38 BSP Male
AD-SA-65F-50BSPF-A 65SA Female X 50 BSP Male
AD-SA-65F-65BSPF-A 65SA Female X 65 BSP Male
BRIGADE ADAPTORS ALUMINIUM - MALE TO FEMALE (QRT, SA)
AD-QRT-65M-38BSPF-A 65QRT Male X 38 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65M-50BSPF-A 65QRT Male X 50 BSP Female
AD-QRT-65M-65BSPF-A 65QRT Male X 65 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-38BSPF-A 65SA Male X 38 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-50BSPF-A 65SA Male X 50 BSP Female
AD-SA-65M-65BSPF-A 65SA Male X 65 BSP Female
BRIGADE ADAPTORS ALUMINIUM - SWIVEL  (QRT, SA)
AD-SW-65QF-38BSPM-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 38 BSP Male
AD-SW-65QF-50BSPM-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 50 BSP Male
AD-SW-65QF-65BSPM-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 65 BSP Male
AD-SW-65QF-38BSPF-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 38 BSP female
AD-SW-65QF-50BSPF-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 50 BSP female
AD-SW-65QF-65BSPF-A Swivel 65QRT Female x 65 BSP female
AD-SW-65SF-38BSPM-A Swivel 65SA Female x 38 BSP male
AD-SW-65SF-50BSPM-A Swivel 65SA Female x 50 BSP male
AD-SW-65SF-65BSPM-A Swivel 65SA Female x 65 BSP male
NIPPLES - ALUMINIUM MALE
HNIP-1 3" BSP x 2.5" BSP Nipple
HNIP-2 4" BSP x 2.5" BSP Nipple
HNIP-3 4" BSP x 3" BSP Nipple

TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
HNIP-6 5" BSP x 4" BSP Nipple
HNIP-7 6" BSP x 5" BSP Nipple
HNIP-8 5" RND x 4" BSP Nipple
HNIP-9 5" RND x 5" BSP Nipple
HNIP-10 6" RND x 6" BSP Nipple
HNIP-11 6" RND x 6" BSP Nipple
COUPLINGS - STORTZ
Storz Couplings have the Forged Clamping Nut. The major benefit of using Storz couplings is that the clamp fitting is free to rotate on the
tail, which stops the hose from twisting and from rotating against the seal.
• Aluminium Forged Alloy
• Pressure Rating:  1600Kpa
SCZ-25-12T Storz 25 x 12 Tail Coupling
SCZ-25-19T Storz 25 x 19 Tail Coupling
SCZ-25-25T Storz 25 x 25 Tail Coupling
SCZ-38-19T Storz 38 x 19 Tail Coupling
SCZ-38-25T Storz 38 x 25 Tail Coupling
SCZ-38-32T Storz 38 x 32 Tail Coupling
SCZ-38-38T Storz38 x 38 Tail Coupling
SCZ-52-25T Storz 52 x 25 Tail Coupling
SCZ-52-38T Storz 52 x 38 Tail Coupling
SCZ-52-52T Storz 52 x 52 Tail Coupling
SCZ-65-38T Storz 65 x 38 Tail Coupling
SCZ-65-52T Storz 65 x 52 Tail Coupling
SCZ-65-65T Storz 65 x 65 Tail Coupling
SCZ-65-70T Storz 65 x 70 Tail Coupling
SCZ-75-65T Storz 75 x 65 Tail Coupling
SCZ-75-70T Storz 75 x 70 Tail Coupling
SCZ-75-75T Storz 75 x 75 Tail Coupling
SCZ-90-90T Storz 90 x 90 Tail Coupling
SCZ-100-100T Storz 100 x 100 Tail Coupling
SCZ-125-125T Storz 125 x 125 Tail Coupling
SCZ-150-150T Storz 150 x 150 Tail Coupling
MALE COUPLING TAIL - BRASS
H-25BSPM-25T-B 25BSP Male x 25 Grooved Tail
H-38BSPM-38T-B 38BSP Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-50BSPM-50T-B 50BSP Male x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-32T-B 65CFA Male x 32 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-38T-B 65CFA Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-50T-B 65CFA Male x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-65T-B 65CFA Male x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-89T-B 65CFA Male x 89 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBM-38T-B 65MFBMale x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBM-50t-B 65MFBMale x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBM-65T-B 65MFBMale x 65 Grooved Tail
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
105
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
Code Description Size
H-65NSWM-38T-B 65NSW Male x 38Grooved Tail
H-65NSWM-50T-B 65NSW Male x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65NSWM-65T-B 65NSW Male x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTM-38T-B 65QRT Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTM-65T-B 65QRT Male x 65 Grooved Tail
FEMALE COUPLING TAIL - BRASS
H-25BSPF-25T-B 25BSP Female x 25 Grooved Tail
H-38BSPF-38T-B 38BSP Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-32T-B 65CFA Female x 32 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-38T-B 65CFA Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-50T-B 65CFA Female x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-65T-B 65CFA Female x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-89T-B 65CFA Female x 89 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBF-38T-B 65MFB Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBF-50t-B 65MFB Female x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65MFBF-65T-B 65MFB Female x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65NSWF-38T-B 65NSW Female x 38Grooved Tail
H-65NSWF-50T-B 65NSW Female x 50 Grooved Tail
H-65NSWF-65T-B 65NSW Female x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTF-38T-B 65QRT Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTF-65T-B 65QRT Female x 65 Grooved Tail
MALE COUPLING - STAINLESS STEEL
H-65CFAM-38T-S 65CFA Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAM-65T-S 65CFA Male x 65 Grooved Tail
FEMALE COUPLING - STAINLESS STEEL
H-65CFAF-38T-S 65CFA Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65CFAF-65T-S 65CFA Female x 65 Grooved Tail
MALE COUPLING - ALUMINIUM
H-65QRTM-38T-A 65QRT Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65SAM-38T-A 65SA Male x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTM-65T-A 65QRT Male x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65SAM-65T-A 65SA Male x 65 Grooved Tail
FEMALE COUPLING - ALUMINIUM
H-65QRTF-38T-A 65QRT Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65SAF-38T-A 65SA Female x 38 Grooved Tail
H-65QRTF-65T-A 65QRT Female x 65 Grooved Tail
H-65SAF-65T-A 65SA Female x 65 Grooved Tail
Code Description Size
FIRE & HVAC
SECTION 11
106
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
1
SEC
TIO
N
 11
 AUGUST 2016 AUGUST 2016
MALE COUPLING - PLASTIC
H-65CFAM-38T-P 65CFA Male x 38 Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65MFBM-38T-P 65MFB Male x 38 Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65CFAM-65T-P 65CFA Male x 65Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65MFBM-65T-P 65MFB Male x 65 Grooved Tail 65mm
65mm
H-65CFAF-38T-P 65CFA Female x 38 Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65MFBF-38T-P 65MFB Female x 38 Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65CFAF-65T-p 65CFA Female x 65Grooved Tail 65mm
H-65MFBF-65T-P 65MFB Female x 65 Grooved Tail 65mm
For all other Stortz and Brigade Fittings and Adaptors please contact Sales
FIRE FIGHTING HOSES (LAY FLAT)
EXCALIBUR
EXCALIBUR is a popular choice for domestic and commercial fire fighting purposes. It is lightweight very easy to handle and quick to